
BLTE

Bonuts

Toast with Jam (2) • Bacon • Bonuts(3)

 Biscuit with Honey • Two Eggs • 

Bagel w/ Cream cheese

drinks  in the   cooler 

Breakfast Sampler 

Seasonal Pancakes

Biscuit Sammy

Elevated Egg Sandwich

Breakfast Burrito

Breakfast Hash

Two eggs, two pieces of bacon, and your choice of one of the
following: one pancake, two bonuts, or toast with jam. 

Ask for our current flavor

Served from 8am-11am

Al a Carte  $3.00

favorites highlighted! 

Breakfast

Fried biscuit dough served with house made mascarpone spread.
Order of 5 bonuts.

Egg, ham, and cheese on a house made biscuit with our bacon jam
spread 

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, egg, provolone cheese. Finished with garlic
aioli 

Egg, bacon, cheese, avocado, and garlic aioli on an everything
bagel 

Scrambled eggs, bacon, cheese, pico de gallo, pickled red onions, &
avocado with our lime creama & Griff’s sauce

Sweet potatoes, pork belly, egg, cheese, peppers and onions with
Griff Sauce. 

Place your order at the window
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Two pieces of cinnamon French Toast. Ask for our current seasonal
flavor

7.99

8.50

9.85

50

8.
50


